Amplifi ers - Solid State
Attenuators - Variable /
Programmable / Fixed
Bi-Phase Modulators
Couplers (Quadrature, 180°,
Directional)
Detectors - RF / Microwave
Filters & Switched Filter

Recovery
Time
Size (Inches) /
Connectors
LM-1G2G-4CW-1KWP-SMF-ROHS
LM-1G2G-4CW-1KWP-SMF-OPT10M6G
1 -2
10 MHz - 6
0.7
2.0
4 W CW, 1 kW Peak
1 µs PW, 1% Duty Cycle +16 1 µs
1.00” x 0.75” x 0.38”
SMA (F/M) Field
Removable
LM-10M9G-100CW-1KWP-SFF 10 MHz - 9 2.0
100 W CW,
10 MHz - 8.0 GHz
80 W CW at 9.0 GHz
50 W CW, 10 MHz - 9.0 GHz
1 kW Peak, 1 µs PW Max,
1% Duty Cycle
+20 100 ns
Typ
1.86” x 0.65” x 0.38”
SMA (F) Field
Removable
LM-10M35G-15DBM-4W-292FF 10 MHz - 35 4.0
Up to 25 W CW
& Up to 50 W Peak
1 µs PW, 1% duty cycle
+18 150 ns
0.53” X 0.70” X 0.26”
2.92mm (F) Field
Removable and
SMT (Drop-In)
LM-10M50G-18DBM-4W-24FF 10 MHz - 50 2.5
4 W CW & 20 W peak,
PW 1 µs to 10 µs,
1% duty cycle
+18 100 ns
0.53” X 0.70” X 0.26”
2.4mm (F) Field
Removable and
SMT (Drop-In)
LM-10M62G-20DBM-1W-24FF 10 MHz - 62 4.0
Up to 1.5 W CW
& Up to 10 W Peak
1 µs PW, 1% duty cycle
+22 100 ns
0.53” X 0.70” X 0.26”
2.4mm (F) Field
Removable and
SMT (Drop-In)
LM-20M18G-100W-15DBM 20 MHz - 18 2.6
100 W CW Max
1 kW Peak Min @ +85 °C
1 µs PW, 0.1% duty cycle
+15 100 ns 0.90” x 0.38” x 0.38”
SMA (M) / SMA (F)
LM-150M5G-200CW-2KWPK-AGAL-NFF 0.15 - 5 2.0
200 W CW (+53 dBm)
2 kW Peak (+63 dBm)
25 µs PW, 5% duty cycle
+20 100 ns
1.50” x 1.00” x 1.00”
Type N (F) Field
Removable
LM-0R3G8G-14-100W-SFF 0.3 - 8 2.2
100 W CW (+50 dBm)
+50 dBm Peak,
25 µs PW, 5% duty cycle
+15 100 ns
1.00” x 0.68” x 0.35”
SMA (F) Field
Removable
LM-1G18G-15-25W-SMF 1 - 18 2.5
25 W CW Max
250 Watts Max
40 µs PW, 10% duty cycle
+15 100 ns
1.00” x 0.68” x 0.35”
SMA (F) Field
Removable
LM-2G4G-15-100W-SFF 2 - 4 1.5
100 W CW (+50 dBm)
250 W Peak (+54 dBm)
1 ms PW, 10% duty cycle
+21 1 µs
1.00” x 0.68” x
0.35”SMA (F) Field
Removable
LM-2G18G-18-20W-1KWP-SFF 2 - 18 2.6
+43 dBm CW
+50 dBm 10% DC,
40 µs PW
+18 100 ns
1.00” x 1.00” x 0.40”
SMA (F) Field
Removable
LM-18G40G-SMT-1 18 - 40 4.0
20 W peak, 440 - 670 ns
PW, PRF 600 - 900 kHz,
40% Duty Cycle
+14 250 ns